SOUTH COAST BAPTIST COLLEGE

BALDIVIS/WAIKIKI RUN AM

AM PICKUP/OFF NARRATIVE - Updated 20/11/24 STOP ID
LEFT THORNBOROUGH RD
LEFT: GORDON RD
RIGHT MANDURAH RD INTO ENNIS AV
RIGHT STAKEHILL RD
LEFT MANDURAH RD
THRU STRAIGHT THROUGH ROUNDABOUT
RIGHT FIFTY RD
7.20 STOP FIFTY RD AFTER MCDONALD RD IN SPLITWAY
7.21 BUS STOP |FIFTY RD OUTSIDE BALDIVIS PRIMARY SCHOOL 26914
RIGHT BALDIVIS RD
LEFT DAINTREE ST
RIGHT PAPARONE RD
7.23 BUS STOP |[PAPARONE RD AFTER SALTWATER ST 28595
LEFT LOCHERN RD
RIGHT PARKVILLE BLVD
7.24 STOP CNR PARKVILLE BLVD & PEDICEL AVE
THRU ROUNDABOUT INTO PEMBERTON BLVD
LEFT KARRIDALE LP (SECOND ENT)
7.27 STOP KARRIDALE LP (OPPOSITE No 47)
RIGHT BIRDVILLE DR
7.28 BUS STOP |BIRDVILLE DR NEAR NUNDLE RD 26203
LEFT TAMWORTH BLVD
RIGHT BALDIVIS RD
LEFT STILLWATER DR
7.32 STOP RIVERGUMS PRMARY SCHOOL
THRU STILLWATER INTO CRINIA DRIVE
7.33 STOP CRINIA DRIVE AFTER COOLABAH WY (ON CORNER)
RIGHT CLARET ASH BLVD
7.35 BUS STOP |CLARET ASH BLVD AFTER PINTO AV 26208
LEFT BALDIVIS RD
RIGHT HIGHBURY BLVD
il BUS STOP HIGHBURY BLVD AFTER BALDIVIS RD (or CNR THE HAWTHORNS) 47341
RIGHT ST JAMES DR
LEFT WOLLOMAI RD
7:39 STOP 12 WOLLOMAI RD
RIGHT DELTA RD
LEFT MENTOR ST
7.41 STOP MENTOR ST AFTER DELTA RD
LEFT ARWON ST
RIGHT MAYKBE DR




7.42 STOP MAYKBE DR NEAR MAYKBE RISE PRIMARY SCHOOL
RIGHT BRAMALL TCE
LEFT SMIRK RD
7.45 BUS STOP |SMIRK RD AFTER GREENOCK RD 27170
STOP SMIRK RD BEFORE KEMPEONA WY ROUNDABOUT
RIGHT KEMPEONA WAY
7.47 STOP 26 KEMPEONA WAY AFTER ROUNDABOUT
RIGHT COTTONWOOD DR
LEFT NAIRN DR
RIGHT RIDGE BLVD
7.5 BUS STOP |RIDGE BLVD AFTER WATTLEBIRD WAY ROUNDABOUT 26232
LEFT EIGHTY RD
LEFT PECKHAM BLVD
7.51 STOP PECKHAM BLVD NEAR SAYES LN
RIGHT EIGHTY RD
RIGHT NUMBAT APPROACH
LEFT ARPENTUER DR
7:56 BUS STOP |ARPENTUER DR AFTER MINCHIN TN 26235
RIGHT KENDALL BLVD
STOP KENDALL BLVD BEFORE BRENNAN PROM
LEFT BRENNAN PROM

7:58 STOP BRENNAN PROM AT BASKERVILL CRES
LEFT TRANBY DR

8:03 STOP TRANBY DR NEAR TRANBY COLLEGE/SETTLERS PRIMARY

RIGHT EIGHTY RD

8:06 STOP EIGHTY RD AFTER AMBERLEY DRV ROUNDABOUT
LEFT SAFETY BAY RD

8.08 STOP SAFETY BAY RD JUST AFTER TURNING ON ROAD
LEFT WARNBRO TRAIN STATION

8.14 STOP WARNBRO STATION STAND 7

LEFT SAFETY BAY RD
RIGHT ENNIS AVE

LEFT WILMOTT DR

LEFT GNANGARA DR

LEFT AFTER ROUNDABOUT INTO SCHOOL




